
Ergebnisse pro Klasse; 2019-09-07-MSC Wendeburg (Rennen A)



 (Kl.5)



Klasse 5 - Eigenbauten (3 TNs) (max. 5 Rd. gew.)



Platz

 Fahrer
 
 Startnr
 
 PKW

 Team

 Lauf1

 Rd.

 Lauf2

 Rd.

 Lauf3

 Rd.

 bester Lauf
 
 Rd.



1

 Meier,Swen [MSC].
 
 314

 P.A.S.

 MSC-Wendeburg

 00:03:14,996

 4

 00:02:29,459

 4

 00:02:29,097

 4

 00:02:29,097

 4



2

 Rickmann,Andreas
 
 299

 Eigenbau

 MSC-Wendeburg

 00:02:17,791

 3

 00:03:39,939

 4

 00:03:02,388

 4

 00:03:02,388

 4



3

 Werthmann,Martin 
 
 281

 4wdv8
 
 ThoMa Racing

 00:04:35,523

 4

 00:04:13,932

 4

 00:04:13,932

 4
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